
Response Date First Name Last Name Cell Phone Number Email Skill Level Player Position

3/11/2023 Michael Czerniak 708-590-9982 Mcczerniak89@gmail.com Recreational Any except goal

3/28/2023 Ian Fredrick 312-316-9559 ian.fredrick94@gmail.com Recreational Forward

3/31/2023 Eric Gasca 773-310-4118 Gascaeric@gmail.com Recreational Offense

4/20/2023 Jeff Yumul 213-925-3738 jeff.yumul@gmail.com Recreational forward

5/10/2023 Robert Parizek 773-899-6983 parizek77@gmail.com Competitive Any

1/9/2024 Sam Clayman 248-413-7129 Clayman.sam@gmail.com Recreational Defensemen 

1/12/2024 Kieran Jackson 708-552-7026 kieran.jackson.14@outlook.com Recreational Defense

1/12/2024 Joe Oostdyk 708-668-3646 Oostdyk1@illinois.edu Competitive Defense

1/18/2024 Bridget McManhon 773-401-2627 Bkmcmahon93@gmail.com Recreational f/d

2/1/2024 Joe Kus 708-675-0838 Joekus948@gmail.com Recreational Forward+defense 

2/13/2024 Hayden Horton 708-252-8978 horton0216@gmail.com Competitive Defense/Offense

2/21/2024 Jeremy Shue 773-627-6800 jeremy.shue.31@gmail.com Competitive goalie
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